ATTORNEY & NOTARY SUPPLY
Oregon Supply Order Form

P.O. Box 2895 Renton, WA 98056 « Phone (425) 271-6353 « Fax (425) 271-6396 * www.ans-inc.net

Your Name: Day Phone
Company Name (if applicable):
Mailing Address: Suite
City: State: Zip Code:
Shipments are sent via USPS and will not be replaced if postal recoreds reflect shipment as delivered.
Email Address:
TAXABLE NOTARY SUPPLIES PRICE‘ QTY ‘ TOTAL
1. Self-Inking Ideal Stamps® Ink COlOl'
a. Rectangular 45.75
b. Ink 7.00
2. Pre Inked Slim Stamp, without handle™® rl BlaCk I—l Blue D Purple
a. Rectangular 49.75 D Red D Green
b. Ink 7.00
3. Regular Style Stamp (stamp pad needed)®
a. Rectangular 37.75
4 Ink Pads Payment Options
a. Stamp Pad 7.00
b. Mylar Ink Kit 45.00
5. New Style Hand Held/Desk Combo Embossing Seal® Payment by Check:
a. Complete Seal 55.75 Make Check payable to “A.N.S., Inc.”
b. Insert Only 45.75
Seal Impression Inker, with black or blue ink 17.50
ANS Notary Journal OR
a. Soft Cover-Spiral Bound-300 Entries 19.75
b. Hard Cover-300 Entries 29.75 Credit Card Info
8. Standard Notary Journal
Soft Cover-Spiral Bound-300 Entries 19.75 M VISA O MC 1 Discover 1 Amx
9. Basic Notary Journal
Soft Cover-Spiral Bound 29.75 Card Holder Name
10. Notary Privacy Guard 11.95
. Card
11. Locking Journal Bag 41.75
12. Finger Print Pad 8.00 Expiration Date
13. Self Inking Name/Appointment Expires Stamp (Up to 2 lines) 19.75
14. Self Inking Individual Acknowledgement Stamp 4275 CVC Code
15. Self Inking Representative Acknowledgement Stamp 42.75
16. Self Inking Verificaton on Oath or Affirmation Stamp 42.75 OR
17. Self Inking Witnessing or Attesting a Signature Stamp 42.75
18. Self Inking Attestation of a Copy Stamp 42.75 T Call for Credit Card info
Taxable Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
TOTAL SUPPLY ORDER . Supply Subtotal| Shipping
$0-$12 $5.00
$13-$17 $7.50
$18-$30 $10.50
$31-$50 $13.50
SEND COMPLETED ORDER FORM TO: $51-$100 $16.00
Attorney & Notary Supply, Inc. Over $100 call for correct charge
PO Box 2895 Renton, WA 98056
or orders@ans-inc.net *A copy of the notary license/certificate is

or Fax (425)271- 6396 required when ordering these items



Y% RUBBER STAMPS Y%

1 | SELF-INKING IDEAL STAMPS 2 | PRE-INKED SLIM STAMPS

W/0 HANDLE

;
;=

8
i

3 | REGULAR STYLE RUBBER STAMPS 4 | INK PADS

(For Use With A Stamp Pad)

Does Not Include Stamp Pad. These stamps may also be
used if working with Mylar and the Mylar stamp pad kit.

For use on paper
documents

For use on mylar
documents

* All inked rubber stamps require re-inking on a regular basis. WARRANTY VOID IF STAMP IS NOT RE-INKED USING APPROPRIATE BRAND OF INK *
SIZE OF NOTARY STAMPS COMPLIES WITH WASHINGTON STATE NOTARY LAW

Y% EMBOSSING SEALS Y&
5 | NEW STYLE IDEAL HAND HELD/DESK COMBO
EMBOSSING SEAL 6 | SEAL IMPRESSION INKER

(For inking embossed impressions)
Blue or Black

E Complete Seal

Insert Only

Please note, previous models have been discontinued by the
manufacturer. Purchasing a complete new seal may be necessary.

Y& NOTARY JOURNALS Y

Our notary journals are fully compliant with state notarial recordkeeping requirements while offering you two different
levels of protection. Both of our soft cover journals are spiral bound and hold 300 entries. Hard cover journals are
bound as books are and come with a lifetime binding guarantee.

7 | ANS JOURNAL OF NOTARIAL ACTS

The A.N.S. Journal offers you an extra layer of protection by providing three

different statements for the customer to sign evidencing the type of
representation they are making by signing their document. It is designed
specifically for the notary who notarizes for a variety of clients & documents
and wants proof they did their entire job.

E ANS Soft Cover Journal

ANS Hard Cover Journal

DATA

IDENTIFICATION

INDIVIDUAL
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

REPRESENTATIVE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

VERIFICATION ON OATH
OR AFFIRMATION

/
Date of Act _ Time of Act
Type of Notarial Act

L Individual Acknowledgement

Name Printed

Address

City

Type of Representative Capacity
L_ Verification on Oath or Affirmation
L Witness Signature
Cerifying a Copy
L_ Certifying an Act or Event
L Other

Signature

Type of Identification

Identifying Numbers

Type of Document

I,
affirmed to the Notary
Public that | am the person
named in the document,
and that | have signed it as
my free and voluntary act.

I, , affirmed
to the Notary Public that | am authorized to
sign the document as the

of

to

be the free and voluntary act of such party.

I,

affirmed to the Notary Public that | am the
person named in the document and | swear
or affirm that the statements | have made
are true.

Additional Information:

8 | STANDARD JOURNAL OF NOTARIAL ACTS

STANDARD Soft Cover Journal

The Standard Journal gives you the most basic protection as required by law.

Date

Customer Name & Address

Customer Identification

Type of Notarial Act

Type of Document(s)

Customer Signature

Time

Additional Information:

LI Individual Acknowledgement
I F i

[ Verification on Oath or Affirmation
LI Witness Signature

L Certifying a Copy
LI Certifying an Act or Event

9 | NOTARY PRIVACY GUARD

Prudent notaries keep a journal which contains clients’ private information. Use of the
Notary Privacy Guard® not only protects the client, but also protects the Notary Public
by limiting client’s exposure.




	Day Phone-1: 
	Company Name-1: 
	Office Mailing Address-1: 
	Suite-1: 
	City-1: 
	em-id: 
	State-1: 
	Zip Code-1: 
	Your Name-1: 
	01: 
	02: 
	03: 
	04: 
	black-1: Off
	blue-1: Off
	purple-1: Off
	red-1: Off
	green-1: Off
	07: 
	08: 
	09: 
	101: 
	102: 
	103: 
	104: 
	105: 
	106: 
	107: 
	108: 
	109: 
	110: 
	111: 
	112: 
	113: 
	114: 
	115: 
	116: 
	117: 
	118: 
	119: 
	visa-1: Off
	mc-1: Off
	discover-1: Off
	amx-1: Off
	120: 
	Card Holder Name_2: 
	121: 
	122: 
	Card Number-1: 
	123: 
	124: 
	Expiration Date_3: 
	125: 
	126: 
	127: 
	128: 
	cvc-1: 
	129: 
	130: 
	131: 
	132: 
	133: 
	134: 
	135: 
	136: 
	call-1: Off
	137: 
	1377: 
	Taxable Subtotal-1: 
	Shipping  Handling-1: 
	TSO: 


